
54.5

54.7

58.3

55.9

55.5

55.8

58.2

58.3

57.2

57.0

57.2

57.4

55.9

57.2

57.9

54.4

57.8

55.9

56.8

56.8

57.2

57.9

55.8

55.1

57.8

58.4

56.9

57.9

54.5

54.6

53.6

56.4

53.9

53.6

56.8

56.6

53.4

56.2

57.4

53.1

56.9

55.6

57.3

54.1

52.3

57.2

54.2

55.3

52.4

56.8

57.2

56.8

57.3

56.5

54.5

54.5

54.4

55.7

64.2

64.2

64.2

60.4

63.9

55.6

55.7

57.5
56.9

57.1 56.0

52.6

52.3

57.2

64.6

54.7

54.5

55.7

57.4

55.9

55.9

55.656.4 55.7

57.9

57.8

58.1 54.2
56.8

56.6

57.2

55.7

54.955.256.7

54.8

54.5

54.8

55.5

東
奈
良
口
町

西
奈
良
口
町

100m
1:2,000

Administrator
テキストボックス
九条グラウンド

Administrator
テキストボックス
駐車場4

Administrator
テキストボックス
駐車場５

Administrator
テキストボックス
駐車場6

Administrator
テキストボックス
駐車場７

Administrator
テキストボックス
プール

Administrator
テキストボックス
駐車場3

Administrator
テキストボックス
駐車場1

Administrator
テキストボックス
修景池

Administrator
線

Administrator
テキストボックス
ゲ｜トボ｜ル場

Administrator
テキストボックス
駐車場2

Administrator
テキストボックス
駐輪場

Administrator
テキストボックス
芝生広場

Administrator
テキストボックス
位 置 図

Administrator
テキストボックス
大和郡山市

Administrator
テキストボックス
清掃センタ｜

Administrator
テキストボックス
健康の森

Administrator
テキストボックス
トリム広場

Administrator
線

Administrator
線

Administrator
線

Administrator
テキストボックス

Administrator
線




